nauan(are

WASING MACHINES

, e ” |‘;_ ) ..__'__"

— —

-.:‘f/

CONDURA
IBA ANG PINQY




"Sure Com fo}'t. 4
Sure Care.

Kills 99.9%

Bacteria and Germs

Clothe your Family with
Better Hygiene and Wellness.

The Spa Care Program
removes stubborn stains while
effectively  killing  harmful
bacteria and germs by releasing
warm steam during the wash
cycle. You don't have to worry
anymore about the hassles of
ironing as it enables less fabric
wrinkling. So that you can have
the luxury of time for other
important things.
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INVERTER BABY CARE PAUSE/ADD DRYER
TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM FEATURE Dry your clothes
Maximum power  Reduces detergent lets you add safely and
with minimum residues clothes within the conveniently
consumption -
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LEDDISPLAY  STAINLESS  QUICKWASH ERRORALARM WOOLCARE
STEEL TUB

FRONT LOAD COMBO

Model Name

Capacit

Type

Technical Specification
Rated Washing Capacit
Rated Spinning Capacity
Rated Drying Capacit
Rated Power

Rated Current

Max. Spin Speed
Specifications

Net Dimensions (WxDxH)
Net Weight

FRONT LOAD WASHER

Model Name
Capacity

Type

Power

Rated Washing Capacit
Rated Spinning Capacity
Rated Power

Rated Current

Max. Spin Speed
Specifications

Net Dimensions (WxDxH
Net Weight

CWMI10.0FLCI
10/7kg
Inverter, Fully Automatic

10 Kg
10Kg

7 Kg
1900 W
10 A
1500 RPM

595 x 565 x 850 mm
72 Kg

CWMBS.5FLWi
8.5kg
Inverter, Fully Automatic

8.5 Kg

8.5 Kg
2000 W
10A

1400 RPM

595 x 565 x 850 mm
68 Kg

CWMI12.0FLCi
12/8kg
Inverter, Fully Automatic

12 Kg

12 Kg

8 Kg
1900 W
10 A
1400 RPM

595 x 565 x 850
73 Kg

CWMI10.5FLWi
10.5kg
Inverter, Fully Automatic

10.5 Kg
105 Kg
2000 W
10A

1500 RPM

595 X 565 x 850
72 Kg




PO.35

cost per wash

Powerful Washing Performance.
Superior Energy Efficiency.

Time to experience less worries
with the Condura AquaCare Top
Load Washing Machine’s superb
washing performance at only
PO0.35* per wash. No more
dirty laundry while getting more
savings for things that matter
more.

*Based on test conducted using the Quick Wash
program at 201 watts and P8.75/kWh electricity
rate.
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AUTOTUB CLEAN FUZZY LOGIC MAINTENANCE
Deep cleaning of Measures the needed SELF CHECK

the inner and

outer tub

water level based on
the weight of your
laundry load

Prevent safety hazards
through error alarms and
error code notification
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STAINLESS TEMPERED CHILD LOCK
STEEL TUB GLASS COVER
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METALLINT LED DISPLAY AIR DRY
FILTER

TOP LOAD

Model Name

Type

Technical Specification
Rated Washing Capacity

CWM7.5TLD
Fully Automatic

CCWMS.5TLD
Fully Automatic

7.5Kg 8.5 Kg

Rated Spinning Capacity
Motor Power

Rated Power

Rated Current

Standard Water Pressure
Standard Cycle TimeWash
Display Type
Specifications
Net Dimensions (WxDxH)
Net Weight

7.5 Kg
135W

400W

18A
0.03-0.8 Mpa
42

LED

515x525x 915 mm
29 Kg

8.5Kg

180W

450 W

2.05A
0.03-0.8 Mpa
42

LED

550 x 565 %920 mm
34 Kg




“Dual Wash.
Dual Care.

Intensive Multi-Stain Removal
Gentle Care with the Easy Scrub Basin.

The Condura Aquacare Twin Tub
Washing Machine intensively
eliminates visible stains because
of the Power-Wash and
Hand-Wash combo. It is
equipped with Easy Scrub
Basin, a modern washboard
cover lid, that allows you to gently
pre-treat your clothes before
cleaning it using the Power Wash.
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TWIN TUB
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OVERHEAT AIR DRY DUAL FORCE
PROTECTION Dry your clean PULSATOR
Automatically clothes quickly Generates different

detects water flows in varying

overheating directions and levels
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RUSTPROOF SOAKPERIOD  MAGICFILTER TIMER BUZZER
BODY

TWIN TUB

Model Name CWM7.00TT CWMIOTT
Capacit 7 Kg 10 Kg
Technical Specification

Rated Washing Capacit 7 Kg 10 Kg

Rated Spinning Capacity 5Kg 6 Kg

Water Volume 59/51/39L 85/60/38 L
Rated Wash 380/135W 400/180W
Wash Timer 15 mins 15 mins

Spin Timer 5 mins 5 mins
Specifications

Net Dimensions (WxDxH) 761 X 448 X 905 mm 870x 512 x 1005 mm
Net Weight 19.5 Kg 25 Kg




Warranty Coverasge.:

Twin Tub
5 years motor warranty
1 year parts and labor

Top Load
10 years motor warranty
1 year parts and labor

Front Load
10 years motor warranty
2 years parts and labor
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