



IBA ANG PINOY



Clothe your Family with Better Hygiene and Wellness.

The **Spa Care Program** removes stubborn stains while effectively killing harmful bacteria and germs by releasing warm steam during the wash cycle. You don't have to worry anymore about the hassles of ironing as it enables less fabric wrinkling. So that you can have the luxury of time for other important things.



ULTRA AQUA Care FRONT LOAD



INVERTER TECHNOLOGY Maximum power with minimum consumption



PROGRAM Reduces detergent residues

BABY CARE



PAUSE/ADD **FEATURE** lets you add clothes within the wash cycle



DRYER Dry your clothes safely and conveniently



LED DISPLAY



STAINLESS STEEL TUB





QUICK WASH ERROR ALARM



WOOL CARE

FRONT LOAD COMBO

Model Name	CWM10.0FLCI	CWM12.0FLCi
Capacity	10/7kg	12/8kg
Туре	Inverter, Fully Automatic	Inverter, Fully Automatic
Technical Specification		
Rated Washing Capacity	10 Kg	12 Kg
Rated Spinning Capacity	10 Kg	12 Kg
Rated Drying Capacity	7 Kg	8 Kg
Rated Power	1900 W	1900 W
Rated Current	10 A	10 A
Max. Spin Speed	1500 RPM	1400 RPM
Specifications		
Net Dimensions (W×D×H)	595 × 565 × 850 mm	595 × 565 × 850
Net Weight	72 Ka	73 Ka

FRONT LOAD WASHER

Model Name	CWM8.5FLWi	CWM10.5FLWi
Capacity	8.5kg	10.5kg
Type	Inverter, Fully Automatic	Inverter, Fully Automatic
Power		
Rated Washing Capacity	8.5 Kg	10.5 Kg
Rated Spinning Capacity	8.5 Kg	10.5 Kg
Rated Power	2000 W	2000 W
Rated Current	10 A	10 A
Max. Spin Speed	1400 RPM	1500 RPM
Specifications		
Net Dimensions (W×D×H)	$595 \times 565 \times 850 \text{mm}$	595 × 565 × 850
Net Weight	68 Kg	72 Kg



Powerful Washing Performance. Superior Energy Efficiency.

Time to experience less worries with the Condura AquaCare Top Load Washing Machine's superb washing performance at only P0.35* per wash. No more dirty laundry while getting more savings for things that matter more.

*Based on test conducted using the Quick Wash program at 201 watts and P8.75/kWh electricity rate.



AQUA Care TOP LOAD



AUTO TUB CLEAN
Deep cleaning of
the inner and
outer tub



FUZZY LOGIC
Measures the needed
water level based on
the weight of your
laundry load



SELF CHECK
Prevent safety hazards
through error alarms and
error code notification

MAINTENANCE



STAINLESS STEEL TUB



TEMPERED GLASS COVER



CHILD LOCK



METAL LINT FILTER



LED DISPLAY



AIR DRY

TOP LOAD

Model Name	CWM7.5TLD	CCWM8.5TLD
Type	Fully Automatic	Fully Automatic
Technical Specification		
Rated Washing Capacity	7.5Kg	8.5 Kg
Rated Spinning Capacity	7.5 Kg	8.5 Kg
Motor Power	135 W	180 W
Rated Power	400W	450 W
Rated Current	1.8 A	2.05A
Standard Water Pressure	0.03-0.8 Mpa	0.03-0.8 Mpa
Standard Cycle TimeWash	42	42
Display Type	LED	LED
Specifications		
Net Dimensions (W×D×H)	515 x 525 x 915 mm	550 x 565 x 920 mm
Net Weight	29 Kg	34 Kg



Intensive Multi-Stain Removal Gentle Care with the Easy Scrub Basin.

The Condura Aquacare Twin Tub Washing Machine intensively eliminates visible stains because of the Power-Wash and Hand-Wash combo. It is equipped with Easy Scrub Basin, a modern washboard cover lid, that allows you to gently pre-treat your clothes before cleaning it using the Power Wash.



AQUA Care TWIN TUB



OVERHEAT PROTECTION Automatically detects overheating



AIR DRY Dry your clean clothes quickly



DUAL FORCE PULSATOR Generates different water flows in varying directions and levels



RUST PROOF BODY



SOAK PERIOD



MAGIC FILTER



TIMER



BUZZER

TWIN TUB

Model Name	CWM7.00TT	сwміотт
Capacity	7 Kg	10 Kg
Technical Specification		
Rated Washing Capacity	7 Kg	10 Kg
Rated Spinning Capacity	5 Kg	6 Kg
Water Volume	59/51/39 L	85/60/38 L
Rated Wash	380 / 135 W	400 / 180 W
Wash Timer	15 mins	15 mins
Spin Timer	5 mins	5 mins
Specifications		
Net Dimensions (W×D×H)	761 X 448 X 905 mm	870 x 512 x 1005 mm
Net Weight	19.5 Kg	25 Kg

Warranty Coverage:

Twin Tub
5 years motor warranty
1 year parts and labor

Top Load
10 years motor warranty
1 year parts and labor

Front Load
10 years motor warranty
2 years parts and labor







